IWK Berlin 2018

Standbelegung / Start List

KK 3x40 Damen

50m Rifle 3 Postions Women

Datum / Date:
Startzeit / Start Time:
Ende / End:
Durchgang / Relay:

Stand Name
FP Surname

41

42 Kausler
43 Nordahl
44 Kowalski
45 HORI

46 Herold

47 Leuschen
48 Bruce

49

50 Fournel
51 Buchholdt
52 Mangold
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

IWK 2017 16.04.2018

18.04.2018
14:15
17:00

1

Vorname
First name

Maria

May Elisabeth
Anne

Sabrina

Elisa

Katrin

Zoe

Amelia
Natasja
Anita

24. Internationaler
Wettkampf Berlin

16. bis 22.04.2018

Verband
Team

Oberpfalzer SB
Norwegen (N)
NSSV

Bayern
Sachsen-Anhalt
SuSC Millenborn
ATSC (GBR)

Argentinien
Olstykke SF
SV Wiesensteig

14:55

Klasse
Class

Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da

Da
Da
Da

18 3x40,1



